SECTION FOUR
4-1 BRASS D-PULL HANDLES
4-2 MILD STEEL D-PULL HANDLES
4-3 STAINLESS STEEL D-PULL HANDLES
4-4 STUD FIX D-PULL HANDLES
4-5 POLYAMIDE D-PULL HANDLES
4-6 POLYAMIDE D-PULL HANDLES
4

D-PULL HANDLE
FEATURES:
• Suitable for outdoor applications
• Available in various centre
distances
DIMENSIONS:
Shaft  Diameter = 8mm
MATERIAL & FINISH:
Material Stainless steel (304
 grade)
Finish  Polished
SECTION
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited.4-3
CENTRE DISTANCE MATERIAL & FINISH PART NUMBER
75mm Mild steel, Chrome plated LS507-75
100mm Mild steel, Chrome plated LS507-100
150mm Mild steel, Chrome plated LS507-150
75mm 304 Stainless steel, polished LS507-S75
100mm 304 Stainless steel, polished LS507-S100
150mm 304 Stainless steel, polished LS507-S150
STUD FIX
D-PULL HANDLE
FEATURES:
• Stud fixing with M6 nut